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DOUB MIXTE

Vainqueur
Vainqueur
Finaliste
Finaliste
Perdant en 1/2
Perdant en 1/2
Perdant en 1/2
Perdant en 1/2
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4
Perdant en 1/4

ESPERET Cindy
DESSUS-VILLETTE Enzo
DUCOS Philippe

DUCOS Sophie
AMOUROUX Lise
DUPLOUIS Jean Francois
JIMENEZ Philippe
TOULOUSE Danielle
FOURNIE Jean Christophe
ALBERT Vanessa
ESCOUTELOUP Marie-France
SAPIN Teddy

EBANO Bruno

HEBERT Catherine
COUTURIER Pascal
COUTURIER Alexandra

BAS MIMIZAN

03336645
03336723
04016150
04009633
04021066
05101993
06401039
04020021
04021733
04021732
04012815
04020960
04018616
04022877
04703281
04703295
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SAUGNAC ET MURET
SAUGNAC ET MURET

CB BAS MIMIZAN

CB BAS MIMIZAN

BOULE EULALIENNE

CB AUREILHAN

UB MIMIZAN

UB MIMIZAN

CB BISCARROSSE

CB BISCARROSSE

CB BAS MIMIZAN

CB PONTENX

CB BISCARROSSE

CB BISCARROSSE
PETANQUE COLAYRACAISE
PETANQUE COLAYRACAISE



